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Bachelor of Community Development
3 Years Full Time / 5 Years Part Time

Bachelor of Management in Education and School Leadership
3 Years Full Time / 5 Years  Part Time

Diploma in Occupational Health and Safety
2 Years Full Time / 3 Years Part Time

Bachelor  in Occupational Health and Safety 
3 Years Full Time / 5 Years Part Time

OCTOBER

INTAKE

OCTOBER

INTAKE

"To apply complete our application
form and attach certified copies of
academic certificate(s) and copy of
national ID. Application fee is E200."

admissions@idmbls.ac.sz

Unlock Your Future With OurUnlock Your Future With Our
Newly AccreditedNewly Accredited    CoursesCourses!!

Bachelor of Science in Information Technology
3 Years Full Time / 4 Years Part Time

Ready to take the next step in your education and career? Explore
our brand-new courses designed to give you the skills and
knowledge needed to succeed in today's competitive world



 STRUCTURE STRUCTURE
FEESFEES

PROGRAMME ANNUAL FEE SEMESTER FEE
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

      FULL TIME
      PART TIME

E 26 330
E21 076

E13 165
E10 538

BACHELOR OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
      FULL TIME
      PART TIME

E26 330
E17 181

E 13 165
E8 591

BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT IN EDUCATION AND
SCHOOL LEADERSHIP

      FULL TIME
      PART TIME

E 26 330
E17 181

E13 165
E8 591

DIPLOMA IN OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY
      FULL TIME 
      PART TIME

E27 110
E21 859

E13 555
E10 930

BACHELOR IN OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY
      FULL TIME
      PART TIME

E27 330
E19 912

E13 665
E9 956


